Date
08/29/2025 Friday
08/29/2025 Friday
08/29/2025 Friday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/30/2025 Saturday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday
08/31/2025 Sunday

Time
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
4.00 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:30 AM
1:30 PM

Visiting Team
(.1d55) Depot 55s
(.1d25n) Sac Rangers
(.1d55) Sac Seals
(.1d40) Bay Area Brewers
(.1d25n) Sac Rangers
(.1d25a) Usa
(.1d63) Sac Tribe
(.1d25n) Sac Diamondbacks
(.1d25n) San Jose Giants
(.1d25a) Norcal Aztecas
(.1d25a) East Bay Amigos
(.1d25a) East Bay Amigos
(.1d40) Tri Valley Mix
(.1d55) Fresno Knights
(.1d55) 55 Oakland A's
(.1d63) Las Vegas Blues
(.1d25a) Space Cowboys
(.1d40) Sac Rays

(.1d50) Monterey Lumber Co.

(.1d63) Norcal Stars
(.1d55) Red Rods

(.1d55) Depot 55s

(.1d40) 40 Oakland A's
(.1d40) Tri Valley Mix
(.1d50) Sac Capitals
(.1d50) Sac Capitals
(.1d25a) Sac White Sox
(.1d55) Sac River Bandits
(.1d55) Fresno Knights
(.1d63) Sac Pirates
(.1d63) Sac Pirates
(.1d63) Sac All Stars
(.1d63) Las Vegas Blues
(.1d25a) Usa

(.1d25a) Norcal Aztecas
(.1d25n) Sac Angels
(.1d25n) Sac Diamondbacks
(.1d55) Red Rods

(.1d40) Bay Area Brewers
(.1d63) Trivalley Tribute
(.1d63) Sac All Stars

Home Team
(.1d55) Sac River Bandits
(.Id25n) Sac Diamondbacks
(.1d55) Red Rods
(.1d50) Sac Capitals
(.Id25n) San Jose Giants
(.Id25a) Norcal Aztecas
(.1d63) Sac Pirates
(.Id25n) Sac Angels
(.Id25n) Sac Angels
(.1d25a) Sac White Sox
(.Id25a) Sac White Sox
(.1d25a) Space Cowboys
(.1d40) Bay Area Brewers
(.1d55) Depot 55s
(.1d55) Sac Seals
(.1d63) Sac All Stars
(.1d25a) Usa

(.1d50) Monterey Lumber Co.

(.1d40) 40 Oakland A's
(.1d63) Trivalley Tribute
(.1d55) Sac River Bandits
(.1d55) Sac Seals

(.1d40) Sac Rays

(.1d40) Sac Rays

(.1d40) 40 Oakland A's
(.1d40) Tri Valley Mix
(.Id25a) Space Cowboys
(.1d55) Fresno Knights
(.1d55) 55 Oakland A's
(.1d63) Las Vegas Blues
(.1d63) Trivalley Tribute
(.1d63) Norcal Stars
(.1d63) Norcal Stars
(.Id25a) East Bay Amigos
(.1d25a) East Bay Amigos
(.Id25n) Sac Rangers
(.Id25n) San Jose Giants
(.1d55) 55 Oakland A's

(.1d50) Monterey Lumber Co.

(.1d63) Sac Tribe
(.1d63) Sac Tribe

Location
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 2
Lembi Field
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 2
Army Depot 2
Army Depot 2
James Field, Auburn
James Field, Auburn
Lembi Field
Lembi Field
Mahany Park
Mahany Park
Mather Sports Complex
Mather Sports Complex
Peterson Field
Peterson Field
Twin Oaks
Twin Oaks
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 1
Army Depot 2
Army Depot 2
Army Depot 2
James Field, Auburn
James Field, Auburn
Lembi Field
Lembi Field
Mahany Park
Mahany Park
Mather Sports Complex
Mather Sports Complex
Peterson Field
Peterson Field
Pistachio Park
Pistachio Park
Twin Oaks
Twin Oaks



